Evento
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
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Nombre
PABLO MARTIN LOPEZ
RODRIGO E CHANDIA
DANIEL MARCOS MARTINEZ
ISMAEL SETIEN GONZALEZ
HECTOR MUNOZ DE FRUTOS
PABLO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
JAVI ALBERTOS VICARIO
FERNANDO ITURREGUI
MARCOS MARTINEZ IBANEZ

DOMINGO RAMON MARTIN CABREJAS

ADRIAN MARCHENA
ALFONSO MASEDO GOMEZ
IGNACIO SANTAMARIA VILLALON
DANIEL DIAZ

ELOI RUIZ GARCIA

CARLOS CRESPO CASTILLO
LUNA DE LA FUENTE SALA
ROBERTO JIMENEZ ROMERO
ALBERTO CARBONELL MARTIN
RAQUEL NUNEZ LOPEZ
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ

FERNANDO HERNANDEZ RUIZ
MARCOS MAESTRE

RUBEN SENDIN

ADRIAN MEDINA RICOY

JARA HERRANZ FERNANDEZ
VICENTE MANUEL GOMEZ GOMEZ
JESUS JARENO MARTINEZ
MANUEL MARTIN

AITOR LOZANO LOPEZ

DAVID JIMENEZ MUNOZ

Dorsal
257
306
254
295
266
284
201
242
262
256
252
263
292
219
287
216
217
245
212
270
233
240
250
294
265
241
307
243
255
248
244

GENARO TRAIL 2022

XTREAM 11K

Categoria Sexo Club
SENIOR MASC  Masculino CC MENORCA - S.S. REYES
SENIOR MASC  Masculino VILLALOBOS RUNNING TEAM - AD MARATHON
SENIOR MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
PROMESA MAS Masculino HECTOR
MASTER MASC Masculino INACUA
MASTER MASC Masculino LEYENDAS OCR
SENIOR MASC Masculino C.D. VALDEBEBAS
MASTER MASC Masculino ARELGO SPORTS
MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino ALHAMA COYM
SENIOR MASC  Masculino ILUSTRES CANASTOS
PROMESA FEM Femenino TODOVERTICAL V+
MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR FEM Femenino CLUB DE TRIATLON LAS ENCINAS DE BOADILLA
SENIOR MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino ARUNJUEZ
SENIOR MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino SEDIN
SENIOR MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
MASTERFEM  Femenino CLUB JARA
SEN MAST MAS Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino ALFA WARRIORS
SENIOR MASC Masculino ILUSTRES CANASTOS
SENIOR MASC  Masculino ALFA WARRIORS
SENIOR MASC Masculino ALFA WARRIORS
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Tiempo
00:54:53
00:58:13
00:59:51
01:05:07
01:10:20
01:11:16
01:11:20
01:11:43
01:15:18
01:15:37
01:15:54
01:16:02
01:17:10
01:17:48
01:17:55
01:18:05
01:18:37
01:18:55
01:19:12
01:19:14
01:21:10
01:21:21
01:22:22
01:22:23
01:22:23
01:23:08
01:23:44
01:24:13
01:24:51
01:25:21
01:25:54

Sex Pos
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19
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21
22
23

24
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27
28

Cat Pos
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12
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15
16

17
18
19
20



XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

MARIA RAZ MATUTE

CARLOS SAAVEDRA GARRANDES
ALVARO LUCINI GONZALEZ-PARDO
MANUEL PUCHAU

CARLOS GARCIA CONTRERAS
DIEGO VALBUENA ALVAREZ
JONAS RECIO SANCHEZ

RUBEN DE LA OLIVA GRANIZO
CRISTINA BUSTOS

MANUEL SEGURA PEREZ
BEATRIZ RIVAS NAVAS

MARIA DIAZ MESA

FERNANDO ARIAS INES

JUAN CARLOS CALVO SIERRA
MARIA CONDE MARTIN

JAVIER GOMEZ-GUILLAMON FERNANDEZ
MANUEL GILSANZ MARTIN

ROSA MARIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
MARCOS GARCIA VIANO

SAMBA AHMEDOU VALL

LAURA MARTINEZ ALONSO
ANDRES RUIZ GALLARDO

ORIOL BARTI MIRALLES

MARIO MARTINEZ AMO

JAVI MARTINEZ

ALEXANDER VOROBIEV KOZLOV
CRISTINA UTRILLA

BEATRIZ CORRALES GONZALEZ
ISABELLE PEREZ CORRAL
MARTA REY

RAFA ROCHA

CARMEN ORTEGA ATIENZA

277
288
249
275
224
298
278
218
209
293
281
220
204
210
214
235
232
202
229
200
260
286
205
261
258
302
297
215
273
279
282
271

GENARO TRAIL 2022

XTREAM 11K
MASTER FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino CD QUITAPENAS POR EL CYCLE
MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SEN MAST MAS Masculino PURA VIDA DEPORTIVA
MASTER MASC Masculino CARLOS
MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
MASTER MASC Masculino IRON SPORT 3C
SENIOR FEM Femenino PURA VIDA DEPORTIVA
SEN MAST MAS Masculino C.C. IRON SPORT 3C
MASTER FEM  Femenino ARELGO
SENIOR FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino NINGUNO
SEN MAST MAS Masculino INACUA
SENIOR FEM Femenino NO HAY CLUB
SEN MAST MAS Masculino BBVA B-WELL
SENIOR MASC Masculino RUMIVE RUNNERS
SENMAS FEM  Femenino |IRON SPORTL
MASTER MASC Masculino C.D. VALDEBEBAS
SENIOR MASC  Masculino INACUA
MASTER FEM  Femenino TIERRA TRAGAME
SENIOR MASC  Masculino C.D.VALDEBEBAS
SENIOR MASC Masculino T-RACE T-CENTER
PROMESA MAS Masculino Cnt Barajas
SENIOR MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR MASC  Masculino FMM
MASTER FEM Femenino C. D. VALDEBEBAS
SENIOR FEM Femenino C.D. VALDEBEBAS
MASTER FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENMAS FEM  Femenino C.D. VALDEBEBAS

[ACRONOMETR®)|=

01:26:05
01:26:10
01:26:11
01:26:58
01:27:33
01:27:33
01:28:10
01:28:50
01:28:55
01:29:32
01:29:32
01:29:33
01:30:19
01:30:32
01:30:36
01:31:15
01:33:45
01:33:50
01:34:13
01:34:13
01:34:15
01:34:20
01:35:16
01:35:30
01:37:12
01:37:13
01:37:14
01:37:14
01:39:55
01:40:29
01:40:29
01:40:51

21

10
11

22

23

12
24

25
26

27
28



XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K
XTREM 11K

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

OSCAR LARA ALCALA

PALOMA LOZANO GUTIERREZ
MARIA YEPES MATESANZ

SONIA GUTIERREZ PEREZ
REBECCA GARCIA GARCIA
MANUEL NAVARRO NAVARRO
Antonia Aparicio

BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ PACHECO
ANGEL CASQUERO

VERONICA BUELGA FERNANDEZ
CARMEN GONZALEZ GARCIA DE COSIiO
ELISA RODRIGUEZ CHECA

NOEMIi GARCIA SOLLA

VIVIANA ANDREA NARANJO VASQUEZ
MARIA ORTEGA AUGUSTO
ANTONIO R. GARCIA FRIAS
MARIBEL VISCIONE GIMENEZ
JAVIER MARTINEZ . MORENO
GUADALUPE ROSA NAVARRO
DAMARIS PEREZ GARCIA
NATALIA VELAZQUEZ MUNOZ

246
247
303
238
227
268
308
222
213
208
236
283
228
267
272
226
301
259
285
274
299

GENARO TRAIL 2022

XTREAM 11K
MASTER MASC Masculino Brave Bulls
MASTER FEM  Femenino Brave Bulls
SENIOR FEM Femenino C.D.VALDEBEBAS
MASTER FEM  Femenino CLUB DE TRIATLON LAS ENCINAS DE BOADILLA
SENIOR FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
SEN MAST MAS Masculino PAKETES
SENIOR FEM Femenino
SENIOR MASC  Masculino ALFA WARRIORS
SENIOR MASC  Masculino No
SENIOR FEM Femenino No
MASTER FEM Femenino C.D. VALDEBEBAS
MASTER FEM  Femenino INACUA
MASTER FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR FEM Femenino VIVIANA
SENIOR FEM Femenino TRIARROYO
SENIOR MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
SENMAS FEM  Femenino INACUA
SEN MAST MAS Masculino Cnt Barajas
SENMAS FEM  Femenino INACUA
SENIOR FEM Femenino TRIARROYO
SENIOR FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
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01:41:03
01:41:03
01:41:24
01:42:34
01:43:41
01:46:12
01:46:36
01:46:37
01:48:12
01:48:13
01:49:40
01:51:56
01:52:56
01:52:56
01:54:04
01:54:05
01:57:46
02:07:53
02:11:21
02:12:49
02:14:46

49
16
17
18
19
50
20
51
52
21
22
23
24
25
26
53
27
54
28
29
30

14
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29
30
10

10
11
11
12
31

13
14



